
New Transfer Experience Participant Schedule  

Day 1 – August 2, 2018 

 

8:30am  Check-in at University Center’s Innsbruck Suite 

9:00am  UNO History & Traditions Breakfast 

9:45am  Load Bus 

10:00am  Departure and Lunch on Bus 

12:30pm  Arrival & Unpacking 

1:00pm  Welcome to New Transfer Experience 

1:30pm  Small Group Time #1 

2:00pm  Fixed vs Growth Mindset 

2:45pm  Break 

3:00pm  True Colors 

3:45pm  What to Expect in Your First Year at UNO 

4:30pm  Small Group Debrief 

5:15pm  6 Word Stories 

6:00pm  Dinner 

7:00pm  Energizer 

7:15pm  Diversity & Inclusion 

8:15pm  Small Group Time #2   

8:45pm  Large Group Activities 

9:30pm  Free Time 

 

 

 



New Transfer Experience Participant Schedule  

Day 2 – August 3, 2018 

 

7:00am  Wake-Up Call 

8:00am  Breakfast 

8:30am  What Does a Leader Look Like?  

9:00am  Wellness & Balance 

9:45am  Small Group Time #3 

10:15am  Taps 

10:45am  Wrap Up 

11:15am  Load Bus 

12:00pm  Departure 

2:30pm  Arrival to Campus 


